Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name: Rick & Jean Lawrence
Larry W. Alvey	SEP (
U Individual(s) U Association General Partnership U Limited Partnership Corporation-State	Street Address: 38540 N. Chi cago Ave. City: Wadsworth State: IL ZIP\$0083-0
□ OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? □ Yes X No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ General Partnership
·	Limited Partnership Corporation-State
© Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other
□ Other	If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic represolative designation is attached: CL Yes Q No
Execution Date: September 10, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? © You M No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
226 39 88	
Additional Authory o	ttached? ◘ Yes ☑ No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: Rick & Jean Lawrence	
Internal Address:	7. Yotal fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
memai Address.	⊠ Enclosed
	O Authorizant to be showned to decreat a consult
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: P.O. Box 178	8. Deposit account number:
Charles Const	
City: Wadsworth State: IL ZIP: 60083	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Larry W. Alvey	W Aluey 9/10/99
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	O'
Name of Person Signing	Signature / Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 001961 FRAME: 0325

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas Larry W. Alvey, an Individual assignor, of Rt. 1, Box 240, Albert Lea, MN 56007 has adopted, used and is using a trademark which is **Registered No. 2263988** dated July 27, 1999;

and

Whereas, Rick & Jean Lawrence, as Individual assignees, of 38540 N. Chicago Avenue, Wadsworth, IL 60083-0178

are desirous of acquiring said registered trademark;

Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Larry W. Alvey does hereby assign to the said Rick & Jean Lawrence all right, title, and interest of the trademark goodwill of the business symbolized thereby.

Dated: September 10, 1999

(Signature of assignor)

RECORDED: 09/20/1999

Larry W. Alvey

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001961 FRAME: 0326